Date

11/03/25
11/03/25
11/03/25

10/27/25
10/27/25

10/20/25
10/20/25
10/20/25
10/20/25
10/13/25

09/29/25
09/29/25

09/22/25
09/22/25

09/15/25
09/15/25

09/08/25

Eastman League USBC Awards

Name

Brian Carpenter
Brian Carpenter
Chris Manley

Britton Mauldin
Matt Smith

Jeremy Walker
Jeremy Walker
Josh Taylor
Richard Skillman
Bethany Nadzan

John Rolstead
Mark Surgenor

Autumn Sloan
Emil Capito

Jimmie Conley
Vicki G. Strickler

Mark Surgenor

Award
Score

220
542
233

245
279

152
413
181
212
511

601
501

409
565

177
178

193

200 Game
500 Series
225 Game

225 Game
275 Game

150 Game
400 Series
175 Game

Award Received

75 Pins Over Game

500 Series

600 Series
500 Series

400 Series
500 Series

175 Game
175 Game

75 Pins Over Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



