Eastman League USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
11/03/25	Brian Carpenter	220	200 Game
11/03/25	Brian Carpenter	542	500 Series
11/03/25	Chris Manley	233	225 Game
10/27/25	Britton Mauldin	245	225 Game
10/27/25	Matt Smith	279	275 Game
10/20/25	Jeremy Walker	152	150 Game
10/20/25	Jeremy Walker	413	400 Series
10/20/25	Josh Taylor	181	175 Game
10/20/25	Richard Skillman	212	75 Pins Over Game
10/13/25	Bethany Nadzan	511	500 Series
09/29/25	John Rolstead	601	600 Series
09/29/25	Mark Surgenor	501	500 Series
09/22/25	Autumn Sloan	409	400 Series
09/22/25	Emil Capito	565	500 Series
09/15/25	Jimmie Conley	177	175 Game
09/15/25	Vicki G. Strickler	178	175 Game
09/08/25	Mark Surgenor	193	75 Pins Over Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.